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Opel Zafira B 1.9D 120KM 2007 * el szyby klima 7 os hak *

TORUN

/7 500

PLN

Opel

Zafira
Minivan
Diesel

2007
280520
Szary

Tak

1910

120
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2007-07-02
CB969GF
7

5
2026-01-29
2026-08-04
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